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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 107.22 32. Lee Ovaert 14 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 121.96 4. Chris Warren 19 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 146.17 16. Trent Kiesau 24 SSP LER MM USA A175463

4 154.45 37. Robert Crawford 16 SSP MI UN USA

5 161.32 6. Jeffrey Lowery 27 SSP - UN USA A397996

6 163.82 9. Pat Cannon 12 SSP LE UN USA

7 171.64 35. Cody Beamer 50 SSP MI UN USA

8 175.09 38. Jack Calhoun 56 SSP - UN USA

9 179.63 29. James Herren 50 SSP - UN USA

10 204.04 12. Philip Irwin 40 SSP - MM USA A54192

11 231.88 1. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

12 242.08 15. Brian Petrovich 69 SSP MI UN USA

13 264.35 11. Tommy Fitzpatrick 51 SSP S UN USA

14 277.08 27. Joseph Marino 83 SSP J UN USA

15 353.73 26. Eli Mcdaniel 112 SSP J UN USA

16 368.32 14. Riley Petrovich 125 SSP J UN USA

17 451.31 13. Nick Petrovich 100 SSP J UN USA

18 523.34 7. Star Sharp 129 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 152.86 20. Rick Denny 27 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 155.67 17. Andy Flores 35 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 307.34 36. Debra Ovaert 57 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.73 2. Lee Turner 12 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 223.65 19. Thomas Green 52 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

3 224.12 18. Alexander Green 40 CDP - UN USA A414380

4 232.63 8. Len Weld 35 CDP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 138.22 31. Chris Gay 42 CCP - UN USA

2 165.46 3. James Mitcham 27 CCP - SS USA A189920

3 182.93 34. Joshua Pitcher 36 CCP MI MM USA A653560

4 192.78 39. Joe Belson 44 CCP - UN USA A960497

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.50 5. Doug Longshore 33 SPD - UN USA A49027

2 226.36 10. MIKE DEBONO 60 SPD S MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 277.08 27. Joseph Marino 83 SSP J UN USA

2 353.73 26. Eli Mcdaniel 112 SSP J UN USA

3 368.32 14. Riley Petrovich 125 SSP J UN USA

4 451.31 13. Nick Petrovich 100 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 154.45 37. Robert Crawford 16 SSP MI UN USA

2 171.64 35. Cody Beamer 50 SSP MI UN USA

3 182.93 34. Joshua Pitcher 36 CCP MI MM USA A653560

4 242.08 15. Brian Petrovich 69 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 16:42

LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 155.67 17. Andy Flores 35 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

2 232.63 8. Len Weld 35 CDP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 307.34 36. Debra Ovaert 57 ESP L UN USA

2 523.34 7. Star Sharp 129 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.73 2. Lee Turner 12 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 152.86 20. Rick Denny 27 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

3 155.67 17. Andy Flores 35 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 223.65 19. Thomas Green 52 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

5 231.88 1. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 146.17 16. Trent Kiesau 24 SSP LER MM USA A175463

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 121.96 4. Chris Warren 19 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 130.73 2. Lee Turner 12 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

3 223.65 19. Thomas Green 52 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 226.36 10. MIKE DEBONO 60 SPD S MM USA A31445

5 231.88 1. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

6 264.35 11. Tommy Fitzpatrick 51 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-8-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 163.82 9. Pat Cannon 12 SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


